Overview Total

Preordered 5 PS4
BNIB 2 PS4

CIB 73 5PS4






Item Condition
Pokemon Edition Switch Lite Very good shape, one small scuff. Has box, charger, all manuals and plastic. Also have a case
Pro Controller - Black Good, no box or cord. Sticks were swapped due to stickiness



Pst Condition
Death Standing CIB (Broken case latch)
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Title Condition

Sackboy ciB

Returnal CiB

The Pathless CiB

Assassin's Creec CIB

Miles Morales  CIB

Mortal Kombat 1' CIB (no DLC code)
Hitman 11l CiB

Demon Souls  CIB



Title

Around the World in 80 Days

ATV Thunder Ridge Riders

Bratz Rock Angelz

Cartoon Network Speedway

Catz

Chicken Little

Codename Kids Next Door Operation: S.0.D.A.
Connect Four/Trouble/Perfection

Crash & Spyro Superpack

Disney Princess

Dogz

Dora the Explorer Super Spies

Fairly Oddparents: Clash with the Anti-World
Finding Nemo

Frogger's Adventure 2: The Lost Wand
HotWheels Velocity X

Inspector Gadget

Kong the 8th Wonder of the World

Legends of Wrestling II

Lizzie McGuire 2

Midnight Club Street Racing

Pac-man Collection

Power Rangers Time Force & Power Rangers Ninja Storm
Puppy Luv Spa and Resort

Ratatouille

Secret Agent Barbie

Sega Smashpack

Shonen Jump's OnePiece

Sonic Advance + Sonic Pinball Party
Spider-man

Spider-man 2

Spongebob's Atlantis Squarepantis

Lego Star Wars II The Original Trilogy

Super Hornet F/A 18F

Teen Titans

The Lord of the Rings The Fellowship of the Ring
The Simpsons Road Rage

Uno & Skip-Bo

Condition Price
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose

Loose

4.1
4.77
3.49
4.25
4.17
4.34
2.42
1.12
8.25

3.99
2.99
2.33
3.62
12.8
4.41
8.88

8.13

3.42
5.12
7.41
2.88
4.59
3.99
4.53
80
25.43
6.37
3.03
5.5
6.1
2.63
10.17

8.82
4.97
286.02



Title

All Grow Up! Volume 1
Nicktoon's Collection Volume 1
The Fairly Oddparents Volume 1
The Fairly Oddparents Volume 2
Yu-Gi-Oh Yugi vs. Joey

Condition
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose

Price

3.14
4.5

5.92
23.56



Title

Donkey Kong Land

Game & Watch Gallery 2

Lego Alpha Team

Mario Golf

Planet of the Apes

Shawn Palmer's Pro Snowboarder
Star Wars Episode 1: Obi-Wan's Adventures
The Rugrats Movie

Tony Hawk's Pro Skater

Woody Woodpecker

Condition
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose

Price
10
5.14
2.57
11.31
4.6
3.26
10
4.76
1.47
9.32



Title
007 Quantum of Solace
Air Traffic Chaos

Amazing Adventures The Forgotten Ruins

Arctic Tale

Brain Age

Brain Quest

Carnival Games

Deal or No Deal

Diner Dash

Family Feud

Guitar Hero on Tour Decades
Guitar Hero On Tour Decades
Hannah Montana

Homie Rollerz

Imagine Artist

Imagine Family Doctor
Imagine Fashion Designer
Imagine Interior Designer
Imagine Teacher

Imagine Wedding Designer
Lets Ride Friends Forever
MySims Kingdom
Mystery P.I

New Carnival Games

Ninja Gaiden Dragon Sword

Nintendogs Dachshund & friends

Petz Catz 2

Petz Dolphinz Encounter
Petz Hamsterz 2

Petz Monkeyz House
Petz Nursery 2

Petz Rescue Ocean Patrol
Pixar Cars 2

Rayman Raving Rabids

Rayman Raving Rabids TV Party
Sea Monsters A Prehistoric Adventure

Shamu's Deep Sea Adventures

Spongebob Squarepants Globs of Doom
Star Wars Battlefront Elite Squadron
Star Wars the Clone Wars Republic Heroes

The Quest Trio
The Sims 2 Apartment Pets

Condition Price

CIB 4.99
CIB 9.99
CIB 4.21
CIB 3.78
CIB 4.47
CIB 5.53
CIB 4.25
CIB 2.95
CIB 9.73
CIB 10.25
CIB 11
Loose 5
CIB 2.75
CIB 9.32
CIB 5.6
CIB 4.75
CIB 3.94
CIB 5.92
CIB 2.65
CIB 5.5
Loose 3.4
CIB 4.85
CIB 5.94
CIB 5.71
Loose w/manual 7.5
CIB 7.63
CIB 4.65
Loose 34
CIB 3.99
CIB 4.6
CIB 4.58
CIB 5.74
CIB 5.99
CIB 10
CIB 5.38
CIB 6.7
CIB 4.49
CIB 4.89
CIB 8.53
CIB 54
CIB 3.83
CIB 6.97



The Sims 2 Pets CIB 6.93
Tony Hawk's American Sk8land CIB 12.9
Wall-E Loose w/manual 3.51



Around the World in 80 Days
Barbie Secret Agent

Cartoon network Speedway
Catz

chicen shoot

Chicken Little

Codename Kids Next Door
Crash & Spyro Super Pack
Dogz

Dora Super Spies

Fairly Oddparents Breakin' Da Rules

Fairly Oddparents Clash with the Anti-World

Frogger's Adventures 2
Gameboy Precautions Booklet
Ghost Buster's

Golden Nugget Casino
inspector Gadget

Legends of Wrestling Il

lizzie McGuire 2

Lord of the Rings Fellowship of the Ring
Mario Golf

Midnight Club Street Racing
Pac-man Collection

pokemon Pinball

Pokemon Ruby

Pokemon Sapphire

Power Rangers Dual Pack
Sega Smashpack

Shaun Palmer's Pro Snowboarder
Shrek Hassle at the Castle
Simpsons Road Rage

Sonic Combo Pack
Spider-man

spider-man 2

Spongebob Squarepants Revenge of the Flying Dutchman

Spyro a New Beginning

Super Hornet F/A 18F

Super Mario Bros 3

Super Monkey Ball Jr.

Teen Titans

The Bugs Bunny Crazy Castle 2

The Legend of Zelda a Link to the Past
Uno Skip-Bo

minor wear

Heavy damage
Wear to cover
missing cover
minimal wear
minimal Wear
minimal wear
some wear
minimal Wear
minor wear
Minimal Wear
Minimal Wear
cover detached and wear
discoloration

cover wear and bends
some wear

bends in cover
Wear

some wear

Bad cover damage
Missing cover
slight bend

minor wear

Cover bends
Missing cover
Cover missing and heavy wear
pages detached
Some wear

back cover bend
heavy wear

cover ripped on spine, general wear
minimal Wear
wear

minor wear

wear

Cover ripped
discoloration
minimal Wear

little wear

Missing Cover
Cover crease
some wear

Water damage



Yu-Gi-Oh Soundtrack CIB

25



Title Condition For trade/sale?
Trails of Cold Steel 1I (2) CIB N
Trails of Cold Steel Lionheart Edition =~ CIB (w/everything) N



Xbox One

Assassins Creed Odyssey

Dark Souls 2

Dark Souls 3

Deus Ex Mankind Divided
Dishonored 2

Fallout 4

Fallout 76

Game of Thrones (Telltale Series)
Grand Theft Auto 5

Kingdoms of Amalur Reckoning
Madden 17

Mafia 3

Maneater

Mass Effect Andromeda
Mirror's Edge Catalyst

Mortal Kombat X

Prey

Red Dead Redemption I1

Watch Dogs 2

Condition
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB
CIB

For sale/trade
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