Overview	Total	
Preordered	31	5 PS4
BNIB	72	2 PS4
CIB	73	5 PS4

Nation National Natio	Parities PROMODES									
Application for the States	-									
Not all										
Anticipal Stage Anticipal	POR 1									
Secretary Character	Part and Control		 	 			 	 		
Resident Square; Fridance Resid, Nobel E	Children Co.									
Red-Science Services	-									
Lights Subsection of Sea Phospiote.	2		 			_	 	 		
False Add Bally Filesco Bills In Mar	en e									
Particular Agents										
Topa NAC	-									
Franch Control Control	78									
Park South States	-									
Stady Princeton I A Brown, or Stephen States Stape I States Material										
Notice that Front Street States In American State States	CE CENTER OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO P									
Statistical Statistical property and contract	Carlons									
Topiction	CR Chapter									
Darling St. (Wildele	=									
To Edite St. Service)	2									
The Control of the Co	-									
Name Titley Night Hope Tipe	ene energy again									
National States	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF									
No. of the Hopes	/4									
Supplied of the Supplied of th	7									
No.	72									
British Marchin	/ B - public shore									
had the officer highest Nijeriy barbay	en Constitution of the Con									
had Marie Sould hap Marie 1	and the same of th									
Man A hou of the Hysipe Same Steps 1989 Man Same Sam	3									
Wijelet tolken en Man Tijdeld	-									
Total Said Said	STREET SHOW									
Made Is Souther Southers	TRANSPORT									
Na Marchine Na Marchine F										
Na MacAman II Scoop of Vendor (Mathews Macad	2									
Nation (
Property States Sales										
Name Control Communities Name Many Report 18	ra ca									
Page Page Sales 1 Page Sales 2	3									
Barbargerish many Barbargerish many Barbargis (Barbar										
Rap to Advance	Selection file									
Routing Sales Robotic State (Sales Sales Sales	COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE O									
Bills Marrie Balan Bassin Balanta Mar	Miles of Aspen									
Secured Signal Step & Stage of Security Security States										
Scottinger Scottinger										
Marin and the Securities Marin Fam. 1971	(A.A.)									
Note and the Super Continue	~									
State of Ray of State of State State State VI. (17 State										
Sign Mate William Sign Mate No. 1 Mates	-									
To the Point Specification have To be the Point Specification have	-									
	Parameter Comments of the Comm									
Tolking the	and the same of th									
State Marie Salar Mary Service 19										
School Section (Strategy Section)	-									
Toda (Tital)	The state of the s									
North Control										
Northe Planets / Na Northe	To the second se									
	Control of the Contro									

Item	Condition
Pokemon Edition Switch Lite	Very good shape, one small scuff. Has box, charger, all manuals and plastic. Also have a case
Pro Controller - Black	Good, no box or cord. Sticks were swapped due to stickiness

PS4	Condition												
Death Stranding	CIB (Broken case latch)												
Driveclub VR	CIB												
Horizon Zero Dawn	CIB												
Kingdom Come Deliverance	CIB												
Resident Evil 7: Biohazard Gold Edition													
Persona 5 Royal	BNIB												
Project Warlock													
Freedom Finger	BNIB												
Earthnight	BNIB												
13 Sentinels Aegis Rim	BNIB												
The Complex	BNIB												
Story of a Gladiator	BNIB												
Rocketbirds Hardboiled Chicken													
Smugglecraft													
Dangun Feveron													
Erica													
Simulacra	BNIB												
Sakura Wars	BNIB												
Cyberpunk	CIB												
Ghost of Tsushima	CIB												
Dishonored & Prey	BNIB												
Elliot Quest	BNIB												
Five Dates	BNIB												

Title	Condition	
Sackboy	CIB	
Returnal	CIB	
The Pathless	CIB	
Assassin's Creed	CIB	
Miles Morales	CIB	
Mortal Kombat 1	CIB (no DLC code	e)
Hitman III	CIB	
Demon Souls	CIB	

Title	Condition	Price
Around the World in 80 Days	Loose	4.1
ATV Thunder Ridge Riders	Loose	4.77
Bratz Rock Angelz	Loose	3.49
Cartoon Network Speedway	Loose	4.25
Catz	Loose	4.17
Chicken Little	Loose	4.34
Codename Kids Next Door Operation: S.O.D.A.	Loose	2.42
Connect Four/Trouble/Perfection	Loose	1.12
Crash & Spyro Superpack	Loose	8.25
Disney Princess	Loose	6
Dogz	Loose	3.99
Dora the Explorer Super Spies	Loose	2.99
Fairly Oddparents: Clash with the Anti-World	Loose	2.33
Finding Nemo	Loose	3.62
Frogger's Adventure 2: The Lost Wand	Loose	12.8
HotWheels Velocity X	Loose	4.41
Inspector Gadget	Loose	8.88
Kong the 8th Wonder of the World	Loose	4
Legends of Wrestling II	Loose	8.13
Lizzie McGuire 2	Loose	4
Midnight Club Street Racing	Loose	3.42
Pac-man Collection	Loose	5.12
Power Rangers Time Force & Power Rangers Ninja Storm	Loose	7.41
Puppy Luv Spa and Resort	Loose	2.88
Ratatouille	Loose	4.59
Secret Agent Barbie	Loose	3.99
Sega Smashpack	Loose	4.53
Shonen Jump's OnePiece	Loose	80
Sonic Advance + Sonic Pinball Party	Loose	25.43
Spider-man	Loose	6.37
Spider-man 2	Loose	3.03
Spongebob's Atlantis Squarepantis	Loose	5.5
Lego Star Wars II The Original Trilogy	Loose	6.1
Super Hornet F/A 18F	Loose	2.63
Teen Titans	Loose	10.17
The Lord of the Rings The Fellowship of the Ring	Loose	3
The Simpsons Road Rage	Loose	8.82
Uno & Skip-Bo	Loose	4.97
		286.02

Title	Condition	Price
All Grow Up! Volume 1	Loose	4
Nicktoon's Collection Volume 1	Loose	3.14
The Fairly Oddparents Volume 1	Loose	4.5
The Fairly Oddparents Volume 2	Loose	6
Yu-Gi-Oh Yugi vs. Joey	Loose	5.92
		23.56

Title	Condition	Price
Donkey Kong Land	Loose	10
Game & Watch Gallery 2	Loose	5.14
Lego Alpha Team	Loose	2.57
Mario Golf	Loose	11.31
Planet of the Apes	Loose	4.6
Shawn Palmer's Pro Snowboarder	Loose	3.26
Star Wars Episode 1: Obi-Wan's Adventures	Loose	10
The Rugrats Movie	Loose	4.76
Tony Hawk's Pro Skater	Loose	1.47
Woody Woodpecker	Loose	9.32

Title	Condition	Price
007 Quantum of Solace	CIB	4.99
Air Traffic Chaos	CIB	9.99
Amazing Adventures The Forgotten Ruins	CIB	4.21
Arctic Tale	CIB	3.78
Brain Age	CIB	4.47
Brain Quest	CIB	5.53
Carnival Games	CIB	4.25
Deal or No Deal	CIB	2.95
Diner Dash	CIB	9.73
Family Feud	CIB	10.25
Guitar Hero on Tour Decades	CIB	11
Guitar Hero On Tour Decades	Loose	5
Hannah Montana	CIB	2.75
Homie Rollerz	CIB	9.32
Imagine Artist	CIB	5.6
Imagine Family Doctor	CIB	4.75
Imagine Fashion Designer	CIB	3.94
Imagine Interior Designer	CIB	5.92
Imagine Teacher	CIB	2.65
Imagine Wedding Designer	CIB	5.5
Lets Ride Friends Forever	Loose	3.4
MySims Kingdom	CIB	4.85
Mystery P.I	CIB	5.94
New Carnival Games	CIB	5.71
Ninja Gaiden Dragon Sword	Loose w/manual	7.5
Nintendogs Dachshund & friends	CIB	7.63
Petz Catz 2	CIB	4.65
Petz Dolphinz Encounter	Loose	3.4
Petz Hamsterz 2	CIB	3.99
Petz Monkeyz House	CIB	4.6
Petz Nursery 2	CIB	4.58
Petz Rescue Ocean Patrol	CIB	5.74
Pixar Cars 2	CIB	5.99
Rayman Raving Rabids	CIB	10
Rayman Raving Rabids TV Party	CIB	5.38
Sea Monsters A Prehistoric Adventure	CIB	6.7
Shamu's Deep Sea Adventures	CIB	4.49
Spongebob Squarepants Globs of Doom	CIB	4.89
Star Wars Battlefront Elite Squadron	CIB	8.53
Star Wars the Clone Wars Republic Heroes	CIB	5.4
The Quest Trio	CIB	3.83
The Sims 2 Apartment Pets	CIB	6.97

The Sims 2 Pets	CIB	6.93
Tony Hawk's American Sk8land	CIB	12.9
Wall-E	Loose w/manual	3.51

Around the World in 80 Days	minor wear
Barbie Secret Agent	Heavy damage
Cartoon network Speedway	Wear to cover
Catz	missing cover
chicen shoot	minimal wear
Chicken Little	minimal Wear
Codename Kids Next Door	minimal wear
Crash & Spyro Super Pack	some wear
Dogz	minimal Wear
Dora Super Spies	minor wear
Fairly Oddparents Breakin' Da Rules	Minimal Wear
Fairly Oddparents Clash with the Anti-World	Minimal Wear
Frogger's Adventures 2	cover detached and wear
Gameboy Precautions Booklet	discoloration
Ghost Buster's	cover wear and bends
Golden Nugget Casino	some wear
inspector Gadget	bends in cover
Legends of Wrestling II	Wear
lizzie McGuire 2	some wear
Lord of the Rings Fellowship of the Ring	Bad cover damage
Mario Golf	Missing cover
Midnight Club Street Racing	slight bend
Pac-man Collection	minor wear
pokemon Pinball	Cover bends
Pokemon Ruby	Missing cover
Pokemon Sapphire	Cover missing and heavy wear
Power Rangers Dual Pack	pages detached
Sega Smashpack	Some wear
Shaun Palmer's Pro Snowboarder	back cover bend
Shrek Hassle at the Castle	heavy wear
Simpsons Road Rage	cover ripped on spine, general wear
Sonic Combo Pack	minimal Wear
Spider-man	wear
spider-man 2	minor wear
Spongebob Squarepants Revenge of the Flying Dutchman	wear
Spyro a New Beginning	Cover ripped
Super Hornet F/A 18F	discoloration
Super Mario Bros 3	minimal Wear
Super Monkey Ball Jr.	little wear
Teen Titans	Missing Cover
The Bugs Bunny Crazy Castle 2	Cover crease
The Legend of Zelda a Link to the Past	some wear
Uno Skip-Bo	Water damage

Yu-Gi-Oh Soundtrack CIB	25
---------------------------	----

Title	Condition	For trade/sale?
Trails of Cold Steel II (2)	CIB	N
Trails of Cold Steel Lionheart Edition	CIB (w/everything)	N

Xbox One	Condition	For sale/trade
Assassins Creed Odyssey	CIB	Y
Dark Souls 2	CIB	Y
Dark Souls 3	CIB	Y
Deus Ex Mankind Divided	CIB	Y
Dishonored 2	CIB	Y
Fallout 4	CIB	Y
Fallout 76	CIB	Y
Game of Thrones (Telltale Series)	CIB	Y
Grand Theft Auto 5	CIB	Y
Kingdoms of Amalur Reckoning	CIB	N
Madden 17	CIB	Y
Mafia 3	CIB	Y
Maneater	CIB	N
Mass Effect Andromeda	CIB	Y
Mirror's Edge Catalyst	CIB	Y
Mortal Kombat X	CIB	Y
Prey	CIB	Y
Red Dead Redemption II	CIB	Y
Watch Dogs 2	CIB	Y